Att'y's Docket No.: 02-1-845

02-13-2003



'MENT OF COMMERCE nt and Trademark Office

R SHEET



102365133 To the Honorable Commissioner Please record the attached documents or copy thereof:

02.04.03

Nikolay Natchev, Lori R. Brock, Harold L. Rothwell, Jr Additional names of conveying parties attached?Yes	0357790
2. Name and address of receiving party: Name: OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. Street Address: 100 Endicott Street City, State, Zip: Danvers, Massachusetts 01923 Additional names and addresses attached?	•
Name: OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. Street Address: 100 Endicott Street City, State, Zip: Danvers, Massachusetts 01923 Additional names and addresses attached?	•
Street Address: 100 Endicott Street City, State, Zip: Danvers, Massachusetts 01923 Additional names and addresses attached?	•
Additional names and addresses attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Execution Date: 01/31/3003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the statement of the stat	
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Execution Date: 21/31/3210 3 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the state	
Execution Date: 61/31/3433 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the state of	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the state of t	
A. Patent Application No(s).: B. Patent No(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: William H. McNeill OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. 100 Endicott Street Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: William H. McNeill OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. 100 Endicott Street Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	ppincation is: 01/31/2065
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: William H. McNeill OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. 100 Endicott Street Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	
William H. McNeill OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. 100 Endicott Street Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	
OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. 100 Endicott Street Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	
OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc. 100 Endicott Street Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	
Danvers, Massachusetts 01923	
6. Total number of application and/or patents involved:1	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41: <u>\$40.00</u>	
Authorized to be charged to deposit account.	
8. Deposit Account No.: <u>15-0685</u>	
9. Statement and Signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attach	od document is a true copy of the original documen
WHAT I MANUEL	il 02/04/2003
W. H. McNeill Name of Person Signing Signature	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:	Date
/12/2003 LMUELLER 00000298 150685 10357790	Date -
/ ILI COO CHALLES VIVI	
FC:8021 40.00 EH \	Date

Express Mail Label No.: EL893 343 064US 02-1-845 forms/md/appln

PATENT

REEL: 013742 FRAME: 0853

02-1-845 JOINT

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which We acknowledge receipt, We, the undersigned inventors, sell and assign to OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc, a Delaware Corporation, its successors and assigns, our invention in "REDUCED MERCURY CERAMIC METAL HALIDE LAMP", identified as attorney docket number 02-1-845, and the application for United States Patent therefor executed concurrently herewith, and all Patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations, and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Patents on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Corporation as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that We have full right to do so and agree that We will communicate to said Corporation or its representatives any facts known to us respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations and generally do everything possible to aid said Corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention, in the United States and all foreign countries.

Inventor's Signature:	Rend.	Date: 0/31/2003
Inventor's Name: Nikola	v Natchey	
-	n Street, Manchester, NH 03104	
WITNESS: JA	Isle Brentweed 1	OB 03833
Inventor's Signature:	1-12.13.1	Date: 01/21/2003
Address: 5 Vine Street, 0		
	Il Brentwood N	H 03573
	and Potwell	Date: 1/31/03
Inventor's Name: Harold		
Address: 223 Galloping	Hill Road, Hopkinton, NH 03229	
WITNESS: () cu	$n m_1 v \sim$	
Address: 375 Mz	Add Pro Rrentwood	NH 03833

RECORDED: 02/04/2003

Express Mail Label No.: EL893 343 064US 02-1-845 forms/md/appln

PATENT REEL: 013742 FRAME: 0854